



REF.NO	PARTS.NO	ITEM	Q'TY	NOTE	REF.NO	PARTS.NO	ITEM	Q'TY	NOTE
1	373W-30	VALVE LEVER	1		30	373N-55	SUPPORT	4	
2	00-3311	SPRING PIN (#3x34)	1		31	373W-59	CHECK VALVE	1	
3	00-04A01	SCREW(M5x35)	4		32	A373W-22	W-NOZZLE BODY	1	
4	373W-07	TOP COVER	1		33	373W-48	M16 NUT	1	
5	373N-90	BODY PACKING	1		34	373W-49	SILENCER	1	
6	00-0407	SCREW(M5x10)	1		35	00-4801	W-HOSE JOINT	1	
7	303D-08	CONICAL WASHER (M5)	1		36	373W-87	W-SEAL	1	
8	00-2314	BEARING (600022)	2		37	A373N-95	WATER PROOF SEAL	1	
9	301N-10	U-BEARING CASE	1		38	A373D-28	SHOE ASSY	1SET	
10	301N-11	U-SIDE PLATE	1		38	00-0107	CAP SCREW(M5x15)	1	
11	373N-14	ROTOR	1		40	A373W-88L	PAD LP	1	
12	373N-03	VANE	5		40'	A373W-88M	PAD MP	1	
13	373N-12	CYLINDER SET	1		41	00-2002	WASHER(M5)	4	
13-1	00-3301	SPRING PIN (#3x5)	3		42	00-0304	SCREW(M5x6)	4	
13-2	00-4105	O-RING (P7)	4		43	A373W-63	W-HOSE(4mm)	1	
14	301N-15	L-SIDE PLATE	1		44	A373W-08	ANCHOR ASSY	1SET	
15	373N-06	L-BEARING CASE	1		45	A373W-84	STRAINER	1	
16	373N-09	SHAFT WITH HEAD	1		46	373W-88	BINDER	2	
17	00-3701A	H/R KEY (3x13)	1		47	00-0105	SCREW(M5x10)	1	
18	373N-18	PAD RETAINER	1		48	00-2306	BEARING (60002RS)	1	
19	373N-31	THM	1						
20	373N-17	RETAINER NUT	1						
21	373N-37	SNAP RING	1						
22	00-3107	SNAP RING (R12)	1						
23	00-4102	O-RING (P8)	2						
24	373N-42	VALVE PIN SLEEVE	1						
25	00-4107	O-RING (#4x#7)	1						
26	373N-11	VALVE PIN	1						
27	201N-12	VALVE SPRING	1						
28	373W-01	BODY	1						
29	A373N-20	REGULATOR SET	1 SET						